Equipment
Location:

Calibration File No.:
Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Ajr Blank
Control 1 EC
Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

SEASIDE HEIGHTS POLICE

01923 . Calib. Date:

01924 Cert. Date:

01925 Lin. Date:

01973 Soln. Date:

01973 File Date:

WET Model No.:

G.100%

21010
Result Time
%BAC HH:MM
0.000% 02:258
0.098% 02:268
0.100% 02:265
0.000% 02:278 -
0.098% 02:278
0.100% 02:2758
0.000% 02:285
0.098% 02:298
0.100% 02:298
0.000% 02:308

07/27/2021
07/27/2021
07/27/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

CU-34

Temperature
Simulator (°C)

34.0°C

- 34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

34.0°C
34.0°C

Serial No.: ARWI-0018

Calib. No.: 00044
Cert. No.: 00035
Lin. No.: 00035
Soln. No.: 00341

Serial No.: DDWL 353-0440
Expires:  01/13/2023
Bottle No.: 0155

Comment(s)
or Error(s)

% TEST PASSED et
#k TEST PASSED ##%

#%k TEST PASSED *+*¥
#r TEST PASSED *#%

##% TEST PASSED #i#
#4% TEST PASSED ook

On this date, I installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Changed By:

W st T,

First Name: C QP MI:J
Date: 01/01/2022
L—-ﬁf’




